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Acumulada
1 22162 ESCUELA PARTICULAR PUILE 100 6 6
2 11543 ESCUELA PARTICULAR TRIPAYANTE 100 1 7
3 7318 ESCUELA PARTICULAR HUEIMEN 100 1 8
4 5781 ESCUELA PARTICULAR ARAUCO 97,3033 7 15
5 6686 ESCUELA PARTICULAR LIDIA RIQUELME 95,098 10 25
6 6347 ESCUELA PARTICULAR SUBVENCIONADA LA FAMILIA 93,1352 11 36
7 31089 ESCUELA ESPECIAL RAYITO DE SOL 91,954 3 39
8 40116 ESCUELA PARTICULAR MARTÍN TEJEDA GUZMAN 91,1167 8 47
9 5267 ESCUELA AGRICOLA EL VERGEL 90,5785 16 63

10 7109 ESCUELA PARTICULAR PELEHUE 87,3417 5 68
11 6684 ESCUELA PARTICULAR SAN ANTONIO 86,7052 3 71
12 19934 ESCUELA PARTICULAR EL DESPERTAR 86,6063 11 82
13 5947 ESCUELA PARTICULAR CRUZ DEL SUR 85,3968 4 86
14 4777 ESCUELA PARTICULAR ESMERALDA 82,4234 10 96
15 20122 ESCUELA TRANI-TRANI 82,3021 10 106
16 12770 ESCUELA ESPECIAL GEORGES POMPIDOU 82,1473 7 113
17 5871 ESCUELA PARTICULAR SANTA TERESITA 82,0512 5 118
18 5653 LICEO CARLOS CONDELL DE LA HAZA 81,1375 23 141
19 11814 COLEGIO PESTALOZZI 80,0563 12 153
20 5322 ESCUELA PARTICULAR SN.JUAN DE LA AMERICA 77,7777 2 155
21 17915 COLEGIO POLIVALENTE DOMINGO PARRA CORVALAN 77,4901 87 242
22 5668 ESCUELA BASICA VISTA VERDE 77,4438 24 266
23 1739 ESC. DE TRIPULANTES Y PORTUARIA DE VALPARAISO 77,1106 44 310
24 20259 ESCUELA SAN MIGUEL DE IMPERIALITO 76,8831 14 324
25 22606 ESCUELA INTEGRADA JUAN PABLO II 76,5417 8 332
26 15557 ESCUELA ESPECIAL FRAY AVE MARIA 75 8 340
27 1289 COLEGIO ASSUNTA PALLOTA 74,5885 29 369
28 25615 COLEGIO POLIVALENTE SAINT PETER COLLEGE 74,5814 34 403
29 9664 COLEGIO PARTICULAR PUERTO NAVARINO 74,3534 12 415
30 4629 ESCUELA PARTICULAR PEDRO DE ONA 73,1073 29 444
31 10717 ESCUELA TECNICA SANTA MARIA MICAELA 72,379 32 476
32 9144 ESCUELA BASICA MARTINEZ DE ROZAS 71,5959 31 507
33 26084 COLEGIO EL BOSQUE DE RENCA 71,4836 58 565
34 9847 ESCUELA PARTICULAR KAROL C.DE CRACOVIA 71,3966 51 616
35 7749 COLEGIO PORTAL DEL SUR 71,282 7 623
36 4947 ESCUELA PARTICULAR CLORINDA AVELLO 71,121 43 666
37 6705 ESCUELA PARTICULAR PROF.NIMIA RIVAS 70 11 677
38 40282 COMUNIDAD DE APRENDIZAJE VINCULOS CASTRO 69,5535 16 693
39 18010 COLEGIO SAN FERNANDO CHILLÁN VIEJO 68,8106 26 719
40 10712 ESCUELA BAS. COLEGIO NACIONAL 68,6701 19 738
41 25556 COLEGIO SOCHIDES 68,1682 53 791

42 18133
ESC ESP DIF CENTRO ATENCION TEMPRANA Y BASICO 
ESPECIAL PASO A PASITO 67,0431 9 800

43 9653 ESCUELA BASICA PRESBITERIANA EL SALVADOR 67,0362 19 819
44 5012 COLEGIO PARTICULAR SAN PEDRO 66,7321 42 861
45 22125 ESCUELA PARTICULAR COMUY 66,6666 2 863
46 14837 JARDIN INFANTIL BURBUJITAS 66,3366 2 865
47 12780 COLEGIO EDUCACION ESPECIAL ZAYED 65,8602 8 873
48 6841 COLEGIO VALLE DE LOS RIOS 65,6716 2 875
49 1442 COLEGIO JOHN CRANE 65,269 22 897
50 40065 COLEGIO ERNESTO VILLARROEL TEN 65,1752 19 916
51 647 COLEGIO MANUEL MONTT 65,0444 40 956
52 15775 LICEO TECNICO PROFESIONAL SANTA ROSA 64,5861 20 976
53 25132 ESCUELA PART. MASTER SCHOOL DE LAMPA 63,6452 37 1013
54 24707 ESCUELA BASICA ACADEMIA MALLOCO 62,4555 6 1019
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55 10767 ESCUELA BASICA ACADEMIA MALLOCO 61,8206 18 1037
56 14641 COLEGIO PAULA VIVANCO 61,4049 29 1066
57 12650 COLEGIO SAGRADO CORAZON DE JESUS 61,2668 59 1125
58 13612 COLEGIO JOSE MARTI PEREZ 61,1275 28 1153
59 22257 ESCUELA PARTICULAR PORVENIR 60,9756 2 1155
60 31331 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DIFERENCIAL SAGRADO CORAZON 59,6774 7 1162
61 9467 COLEGIO LA CASTRINA 59,5679 12 1174
62 41654 AULA HOSPITALARIA HOSPITAL CLÍNICO MAGALLANES 59,5419 4 1178
63 10064 ESCUELA PARTICULAR MARIA CRISTINA 59,214 20 1198
64 10488 ESCUELA GENOVEVA MOLL BRIONES 59,0277 36 1234
65 10852 ESCUELA BASICA N°403 NUESTRA SRA. DE LA GUARDIA 56,8807 22 1256
66 12567 COLEGIO SAN ANTONIO DE MATILLA 56,8023 83 1339
67 16945 COLEGIO NUEVO HORIZONTE 56,5647 27 1366
68 1483 ESCUELA PARTICULAR MICAELA DESMAISSIERES 56,3692 23 1389
69 41813 ESCUELA BÁSICA SAN PEDRO 56,0712 9 1398
70 4530 INSTITUTO SAN SEBASTIÁN BÁSICO. 55,9664 64 1462
71 25258 COLEGIO PREMILITAR GENERAL SAN MARTIN DE MAIPU 55,3623 22 1484
72 17850 COLEGIO BICENTENARIO PADRE MANUEL D`ALZON 54,4908 91 1575
73 3013 COLEGIO JUAN IGNACIO MOLINA 54,446 61 1636
74 24809 ESC. BASICA PART.JUANITA FERNANDEZ SOLAR 54,2646 35 1671
75 9789 ESCUELA PARTICULAR PABLO GOYENECHE IVER 53,289 15 1686
76 9164 LICEO POLITEC.PARTICULAR CARMEN ARRIARAN 52,9906 34 1720
77 41349 AULA HOSPITALARIA HOSPITAL RANCAGUA 52,8436 4 1724
78 9659 ESCUELA COLEGIO ALBERTO BLEST GANA 52,1687 70 1794
79 479 LICEO SAN FRANCISCO 52,1421 42 1836
80 26231 ESCUELA ESP. ALEGRIA DE NIÑOS 51,5444 4 1840
81 18191 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE ABRAPALABRA 51,4209 6 1846
82 9334 COLEGIO PORTALES 51,1579 35 1881
83 25230 ESC.BAS.Y ESP.INTEGRAL STA. ROSA DE CHENA. 50,244 15 1896
84 24864 COLEGIO SAN CRISTOBAL DE LAS CASAS 49,8745 49 1945
85 1215 ESCUELA PARTICULAR SAN JOSE 49,8076 35 1980
86 15705 COLEGIO SANTA TERESA 48,9637 22 2002
87 25038 COLEGIO JOSE M.BALMACEDA DE MELIPILLA 48,6794 24 2026
88 10335 ESCUELA SAN JORGE 48,5862 18 2044
89 40316 COLEGIO PULMAHUE 47,1062 32 2076
90 41024 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE CUMBRES DE HUEPIL 46,9911 7 2083
91 25972 ESCUELA ESP. DIVINO MAESTRO DE CERRILLOS 46,8996 6 2089
92 20044 CTRO.EDUC.ADULTOS T.P. EL SEMBRADOR 46,7794 22 2111
93 11851 COLEGIO JOSE MANUEL BALMACEDA 46,4231 57 2168
94 31441 ESCUELA ESPECIAL LICANCURA 45,8604 6 2174

95 15673
ESC. ESP. EL ROBLE, CENTRO DE ATENCION A NECES. 
EDUC. ESP. 45,7652 8 2182

96 2991 COLEGIO MONSENOR MANUEL LARRAIN 45,7284 57 2239
97 40015 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE SAN RAFAEL 45,2807 8 2247
98 9162 ESCUELA PARTICULAR NUESTRA SRA.DEL PILAR 44,5985 43 2290
99 17858 COLEGIO MIXTO INMACULADA CONCEPCION 44,3686 69 2359

100 9859 COLEGIO PARTICULAR VILLA JESUS 44,3223 32 2391
101 22158 ESCUELA PARTICULAR EL PRADO 44,3093 17 2408
102 14809 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE SAN RAFAEL 44,1679 6 2414
103 5153 COLEGIO INSTITUTO SAN JOSE 44,003 37 2451
104 18231 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE CUMBRES DE SAN IGNACIO 43,75 4 2455
105 25256 ESCUELA BASICA THE FOREST COLLEGE 43,2428 62 2517
106 5434 COLEGIO INSTITUTO VICTORIA 42,7822 59 2576
107 2217 COLEGIO PARTICULAR NUESTRA SENORA 42,7305 34 2610
108 8811 LICEO PROFESIONAL ABDON CIFUENTES 42,6919 41 2651
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109 14568 COLEGIO CRISTO REY SALVADOR 42,5373 29 2680
110 10505 LICEO POLIVALENTE MARIA REINA 42,2871 70 2750
111 14467 LICEO DE ADULTOS JACQUES COUSTEAU 41,619 8 2758
112 20204 ESCUELA ESPECIAL RUCA MAHUIDA 41,1849 8 2766
113 1769 COLEGIO RAYEN CAVEN 41,102 42 2808
114 11906 ESCUELA BAS. LOS CARRERA 40,7735 24 2832
115 24898 COLEGIO SAN FRANCISCO MISIONERO 40,6301 25 2857
116 4866 COLEGIO DOCTOR GUILLERMO VELASCO BARROS 40,6086 38 2895
117 10336 ESCUELA PARTICULAR SAN DIEGO 40,5147 53 2948
118 31326 ESCUELA ESPECIAL ATRAVIA 39,6039 11 2959
119 31264 ESCUELA BÁSICA SAN GENNARO 39,3474 20 2979
120 131 COLEGIO ESCASCE 39,2428 24 3003
121 12604 ESCUELA BASICA CORONA SCHOOL 38,9552 40 3043
122 40092 JARDIN INFANTIL LAS GOLONDRINAS 38,5882 3 3046
123 25941 ESCUELA PART. SPRING COLLEGE N_ 2 38,3592 18 3064
124 9946 ESCUELA PARTICULAR LA MONTANA 38,044 14 3078
125 11203 COLEGIO PARTICULAR CLAUDIO GAY 38,0393 17 3095
126 31075 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE ECOLOGICA ANDALEN 37,5165 6 3101
127 20450 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE ALMA MATER 37,4782 6 3107
128 26414 ESCUELA ESPECIAL Nº 168 NAJU 37,0607 6 3113
129 31202 ESCUELA DE LENGUAJE SAN ANDRES 37,0469 7 3120
130 7744 COLEGIO INMACULADA CONCEPCION PUERTO VARAS 36,7802 64 3184
131 16902 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE MI CASTILLO 35,3467 6 3190
132 22697 CENTRO EDUCACIONAL SAN GABRIEL 34,9823 3 3193
133 17754 CENTRO DE EDUCACION DE ADULTOS INTECH 34,3336 10 3203
134 7401 COLEGIO SANTA MARTA 34,2293 62 3265
135 17728 COLEGIO EL BOSQUE 33,8454 38 3303
136 40150 ESC. ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE MI SILABARIO 33,7016 4 3307
137 25688 ESC. DE PARV. PART. MI PEQUENO MUNDO DE SAN R 33,6842 9 3316
138 25118 ESC.DE TRAST.PRIM. DE LA COM.CHACABUCO 33,4313 8 3324
139 41472 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE EL TRENCITO DE DORA 33,3992 3 3327
140 25851 ESC. PART. EL ARRAYAN DE MAIPU 32,897 18 3345
141 1581 LICEO JUANA ROSS DE EDWARDS 32,7076 60 3405
142 26403 INSTITUTO SEMBRADOR DE PEÑAFLOR 32,5782 26 3431
143 8643 INSTITUTO COMERCIAL BLAS CANAS 32,5581 35 3466
144 2356 COLEGIO SANTA INES 32,3985 51 3517
145 40307 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE PEQUEÑO ARCOIRIS 32,1118 5 3522
146 40063 ESCUELA ESPECIAL LENGUAJE SAN JOSE 32 6 3528
147 11157 COLEGIO LIBERTADOR SIMON BOLIVAR 30,9575 29 3557
148 11256 COLEGIO PARTICULAR SUBV.DON BOSCO 30,7249 51 3608
149 14636 COLEGIO DE LENGUAJE EVERITO 30,4659 6 3614
150 25125 ESCUELA DE PARVULOS ALADDIN 30,4391 5 3619
151 8849 COLEGIO LA VIRGEN DE POMPEYA 30,403 71 3690
152 16791 ESC. ESP. DE LENGUAJE CUMBRES DE PLACILLA 29,285 9 3699
153 10348 ESCUELA BASICA PART.MARY ANNE SCHOOL 29,2035 20 3719
154 25414 ESCUELA ESPEC. PART. ARCO IRIS DE RECOLETA 29,0672 8 3727
155 13324 COLEGIO SANTA MARIA DE BELEN N_ 162 28,9212 48 3775
156 1291 COLEGIO JOSE AGUSTIN GOMEZ 27,9309 30 3805
157 25533 ESCUELA BAS. Y ESP. SAN JOSE DE ISLA DE MAIPO 27,4551 8 3813
158 25208 ESC. ESP. NTRA SRA. DEL BUEN CONSEJO 27,0995 8 3821
159 14716 PAN AMERICAN COLLEGE VINA DEL MAR 26,9578 37 3858
160 25717 COLEGIO ALCÁNTARA DE LOS ALTOS DE PEÑALOLEN 26,6192 61 3919
161 7701 COLEGIO ARRIARAN BARROS 26,2988 59 3978
162 26408 ESC.ESPECIAL Nº 2279 SAN EXPEDITO DE LAMPA 25,1655 4 3982
163 8756 COLEGIO EXCELSIOR 25,0684 68 4050
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164 9534 COLEGIO SAN DAMIAN 24,8553 57 4107
165 9500 COLEGIO PART. NUESTRA SRA DEL HUERTO 24,5796 31 4138
166 25593 MARY ANNE SCHOOL DE QUILICURA 23,5872 26 4164
167 9766 COLEGIO SANTA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 23,1072 32 4196
168 12667 COLEGIO HUMBERSTONE 23,0879 53 4249
169 12838 COLEGIO ECOLOGICO MONTESSORI 23,0864 61 4310
170 26126 ESC. ESP. MI NUEVO ARLEQUIN 22,5733 9 4319
171 8634 LICEO RUIZ TAGLE 22,446 59 4378
172 40419 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE ARCA DE NOÉ 22,093 4 4382
173 40074 ESC.ESP.DE TRAST. ESPEC.DEL LENG.JARDIN DE SU 21,7449 6 4388
174 1919 COLEGIO H. F. CAMILO HENRIQUEZ 21,4564 36 4424
175 583 COLEGIO SAGRADOS CORAZONES 21,2877 73 4497
176 9184 COLEGIO PRECIOSA SANGRE 19,9627 38 4535
177 26531 COLEGIO DE ADULTOS ESCUELA DEL CARIÑO 19,5318 15 4550

178 13157
ESCUELA ESPECIAL CENTRO TRASTORNO DE LA 
COMUNICACIÓN PADRE ALBERTO HURTADO 19,3905 8 4558

179 40302 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE EL ARBOL 18,8349 5 4563
180 25999 COLEGIO ALICANTE DEL SOL 18,4541 128 4691
181 9767 LICEO MADRE CECILIA LAZZERI 17,6136 62 4753
182 24558 ESCUELA BASICA PART.BLAS CANAS 17,3655 47 4800
183 26438 ESC ESP SAN GABRIEL DE LA FLORIDA 16,9181 7 4807
184 25482 ESC. PART. ARTISTICA EL TRIGAL 16,7047 40 4847
185 12778 ESCUELAS  DEL  CARIÑO ALBORADA 15,8637 23 4870
186 20181 COLEGIO SAINT PATRICK SCHOOL 15,1897 54 4924
187 20402 ESCUELA DEL CARIÑO KIMELTUWE 15,0984 25 4949
188 14592 COLEGIO DE ADULTOS FRITZ ENCALADA 14,561 44 4993
189 31438 COLEGIO AULA CLINICA SANTA MARIA 13,767 7 5000
190 20404 ESCUELA DEL CARIÑO SAINT CHRISTIAN 13,6545 30 5030
191 26001 COLEGIO ALICANTE DE LA FLORIDA 12,8319 63 5093
192 16847 ESCUELA DEL CARIÑO HENRY CETTY 11,5558 24 5117
193 31287 ESCUELA DEL CARIÑO RICARDO NAVIA 11,348 24 5141
194 26406 ESCUELA ESPECIAL N° 2278 NUESTRAS HUELLAS 8,9285 5 5146
195 26241 ESCUELA ESP. SAN CLEMENTE DE HUECHURABA 5,9188 8 5154
196 41295 ESCUELA DEL CARIÑO IX 3,59 22 5176
197 42090 ESCUELA HOSPITALARIA CLUB DE LEONES 0 1 5177
198 41821 ESCUELA ESPECIAL DE LENGUAJE EL RINCON DE LOS SUEÑOS 0 7 5184


